Technical booklet
CRP Lifting station
2025
Polyway BP68, rue du Pré du Pas, 44490 Le Croisic, France.
Tél. (33) 02 40 23 14 33 – Fax. (33) 02 40 23 08 08 – contact@polyway.fr – www.polyway.fr
1
Table of Contents
APPLICATIONS ...................................................................................... 2

filament winding in
accordance with EN13121
standards. Its inner surface is
protected by an anti-
corrosion liner to withstand
chemical attacks from
eIluents.
The station's mechanical strength, particularly its resistance to buckling, is achieved through a
combination of orthogonal and helical filament winding.
Model Inner
Diameter
Height Number of
Pumps
Discharge connexion
Diameter
CRP800 Ø800 1,50 à 4,00 m 1 DN50
CRP1000 Ø1000 1,50 à 8,00 m 1 à 2 DN50 à DN65
CRP1200 Ø1200 1,50 à 8,00 m 1 à 2 DN50 à DN80
CRP1400 Ø1400 1,50 à 8,00 m 1 à 2 DN50 à DN100
CRP1600 Ø1600 1,50 à 8,00 m 1 à 2 DN50 à DN150
CRP1800 Ø1800 1,50 à 8,00 m 1 à 3 DN50 à DN150
CRP2000 Ø2000 1,50 à 9,00 m 1 à 3 DN50 à DN200
CRP2400 Ø2400 1,50 à 9,00 m 1 à 3 DN50 à DN250
Polyway BP68, rue du Pré du Pas, 44490 Le Croisic, France.
Tél. (33) 02 40 23 14 33 – Fax. (33) 02 40 23 08 08 – contact@polyway.fr – www.polyway.fr
4